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DeKalb County 2017 —2019 School Council Members

School District

V(Y
DeKalb County

School District

School: Cedar Grove Middle School Region V
Title Office Year of
Name (Teacher, (Secretary, | School/Business Year Term School/Business E-mail
Parent, etc.) | Chair, etc.) Address Elected Expiration
Chintay Elliot: Parent President 2300 Wildcat Road 2017-2018 | 2018-2019 Celliott2257 @comcast.net
Decatur, GA 30034
2300 Wildcat Road 2017-2018 | 2018-2019 JE6277@hotmail.com
Johnny Elliot Parent Member Decatur, GA 30034
2300 Wildcat Road 2017-2018 2018-2019 michellehIms@hotmail.com
Michelle Holmes Parent Secretary Decatur, GA 30034
Tekesia Shields 2300 Wildcat Road 2017-2018 | 2018-2019 tekesiashields@yahoo.com
Parent Member Decatur, GA 30034
Shanteran Stinson 2300 Wildcat Road 2017-2018 | 2018-2019 shanteran.stinson@gmail.com
Parent Member Decatur, GA 30034
Anthony Cook Teacher 2300 Wildcat Road 2017-2018 | 2018-2019 Anthony_Cook@dekalbschoolsga.org
Member Decatur, GA 30034
Terita Simmons 2300 Wildcat Road 2017-2018 | 2018-2019 Terita_Gregg@dekalbschoolsga.org
Teacher Member Decatur, GA 30034
Dr. Candace 2300 Wildcat Road 2017-2018 | 2018-2019 Candace_Alexander@dekalbschoolsga
Alexander Principal Member Decatur, GA 30034 .org
2300 Wildcat Road 2017-2018 2018-2019 Jonathan_Banks@dekalbschoolsga.org
Jonathan Banks Asst. Principal Member Decatur, GA 30034
2300 Wildcat Road 2017-2018 2018-2019 Monica_Black@dekalbschoolsga.org
Monica Black Asst. Principal Member Decatur, GA 30034
Asst. Principal Member 2300 Wildcat Road 2017-2018 2018-2019 patricia_a_wells@dekalbschoolsga.org
Patricia Wells Decatur, GA 30034

Please submit to Mrs. Pauline Cadien at Pauline_D_Cadien@dekalb
schoolsga.org



School Council Meeting Dates 2017 - 2018

Date Time Date

Time

September 19, 2017 6:00 PM

Elections (O.C.G.A. § 20-2-86 (d))

Election Type

Election Date

Term of Office

Parent School Council Members September 5, 2017 2 Years
Staff School Council Members November 17, 2016 2 Years
Parent School Council Officers 2 Years

(Chair, Vice Chair , and Secretary)




Local School Board of Education Members

Superintendent

Dr. R. Stephen Green

Regional Superintendent

Dr. Bernetta Jones

Please submit to Mrs. Pauline Cadien at

Pauline_D_ Cadien@dekalbschoolsga.org




